1
CUSTOMER NEEDS
Customer needs  • Moog Solution  •  Target applications  • Summary
Offer Servo Motors with highest
dynamics for higher productivity
› Increased machine productivity due to
higher performance and faster operation
› Improved product quality through more accurate control

COMPACT DYNAMIC BRUSHLESS SERVO MOTOR (CD SERIES)
-Tap to see less
Type code  Square flange
mm (in)
Maximum torque
Nm (lbf in)
Continuous stall torque
Nm (lbf in)
Rated speed
rpm
Rotor inertia
kg cm² (lb in²)
G-1 40 (1.6) 0.5 – 1.51
(4.40 – 13.4)
0.16 – 0.35
(1.40 – 3.10) 9000 – 6000 0.027 – 0.072
(0.24 – 0.64)
G-2 55 (2.2) 0.83 – 6.64
(7.31 – 58.6)
0.24 – 2.02
(2.10 – 17.9) 9000 – 5000 0.09 – 0.44
(0.80 – 3.86)
G-3 70 (2.8) 1.72 – 13.3
(15.3 – 118)
0.55 – 3.94
(4.90 – 34.9) 11000 – 3400 0.16 – 0.97
(1.40 – 8.60)
G-4 100 (3.9) 3.38 – 41.4
(29.9 – 363)
1.25 – 11.3
(11.1 – 100) 8000 – 2600 1.05 – 7.05
(9.30 – 62.5)
G-5 140 (5.5) 13.3 – 94.6
(117 – 837)
5.80 – 35.2
(51.3 – 311) 5000 – 1800 4.71 – 27.2
(41.7 – 241)
G-6 190 (7.5) 40.3 – 240
(356 – 2124)
14.0 – 74.3
(124 – 657) 4000 – 2000 27.8 – 157
(246 – 1389)
* Further design options on request (e.g. connectors, integral holding brake, thermal sensor, key and keyless shaft option or special motor windings)
18
›Next‹ PreviousMOOG SOLUTIONS
Customer needs  • Moog Solution  •  Target applications  • Summary
HIGH DYNAMIC
HD series
› 5 motor sizes from 100 to 275 mm (3.93 to 10.82 in)
› Nominal torque from 2 to 909 Nm
(25.76 to 8,815 lbf in)
› Peak torque from 11 to 2,089 Nm
(97.36 to 18,489.21 lbf in)
› Rated speed from 500 to 6,000 rpm
› Natural convection, fan or liquid cooling *
CD series
› 6 motor sizes from 40 to 190 mm (1.6 to 7.5 in)
› Nominal torque from 0.16 to 74.3 Nm
(1.40 to 657 lbf in)
› Peak torque from 0.5 to 240 Nm
(4.40 to 2,124 lbf in)
› Rated speed from 1,800 to 11,000 rpm
› Natural convection or fan cooling*
ExD series
› 3 motor sizes from 70 to 190 mm (2.8 to 7.5 in)
› Nominal torque from 0.52 to 66.68 Nm
(4.6 to 590 lbf in)
› Peak torque from 1.6 to 239.31 Nm
(14.2 to 2,118 lbf in)
› Rated speed from 1,800 to 11,000 rpm
COMPACT DYNAMIC EX-PROOF
+Technical details
EXPLOSION-PROOF DYNAMIC BRUSHLESS SERVO MOTOR (EXD SERIES)
-Tap to see less
Type code  Square flange
mm (in)
Maximum torque
Nm (lbf in)
Continuous stall torque
Nm (lbf in) Rated speed rpm Rotor inertia
kg cm² (lb in²)
G-3 70 (2.8) 1.6 – 13.2
(14.2 – 117)
0.52 – 3.26
(4.6 – 28.9) 7800 – 3800 0.16 – 0.97
(1.4 – 8.6)
G-5 140 (5.5) 12.2 – 108
(108 – 542)
5.79 – 25.4
(51.2 – 225) 4800 – 2000 4.6 – 18.4
(40.7 – 163)
G-6 190 (7.5) 40.13 – 239.31
(355 – 2118)
12.91 – 66.68
(114 – 590) 4000 – 2000 28.6 – 157
(253 – 1389)
* Further design options on request (e.g. connectors, integral holding brake, thermal sensor, key and keyless shaft option or special motor windings)